

NORTHEASTERN ONTARIO PUBLIC WORKS ORGANIZATION

Dear Madam/Sir: January 20, 2014

This letter is regarding your 2014 NEOPWO Membership:

NEOPWO Membership

The 2014 Annual Membership fee for the Northeastern Ontario Public Works Organization has been set at \$75.00 per Municipality. Please note that included with our membership fee is a \$60.00 membership with the Association of Ontario Road Supervisors (AORS).

We are asking for your membership fees earlier this year to keep us in line with AORS membership dues, which are due in early 2014.

We have enclosed an invoice for \$75.00 for your Municipality's membership in our organization. Please make cheque payable to the Northeastern Ontario Public Works Organization and send payment to the following address:

Mr. Ken Krcel NEOPWO Director 400 Princess Street Porcupine ON P0N 1C0

Yours truly,

Ken Krcel Treasure NEOPWO



NORTHEASTERN ONTARIO PUBLIC WORKS ORGANIZATION

INVOICE / FACTURE

Northeastern Ontario Public Works Organization

2014ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

Fee for 2014 annual municipality membership \$75.00

Name		Position
Municipality		
Address		
Telephone	Fax:	E-mail

- The Directors' of NEOPWO request your continuing support.
- Please make your payment to the Northeastern Ontario Public Works Organization (NEOPWO) c/o:

Ken Krcel 400 Princess Street Porcupine ON P0N 1C0

Thank you.